
Rangliste See-Buchs-Match 2018

Samstag, 17.11.2018 in Meilen

Einzel Rangliste

Name Jg. Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe 3. Passe 4. Passe 5. Passe 6. Passe Total
(10er-

Wertung)
Gruppe

1. Huber Caspar 93 SVZ 104.8 102.2 103.2 100.4 102.8 103.5 616.9 591 SVZ 1

2. Schnyder Reto 75 SVZ 102.6 102.0 102.4 101.6 102.7 100.8 612.1 586 SVZ 1

3. Seyfried Martin 80 SVZ 102.0 104.5 101.0 96.8 101.5 103.6 609.4 577 SVZ 1

4. Gugolz Max 47 SVZ 100.5 101.1 102.0 99.0 99.7 99.1 601.4 575 SVZ 4

5. Fasler Peter 47 Buchs 99.3 103.5 101.3 99.4 98.9 98.6 601.0 571 Buchs 2

6. Brand Roland 75 Buchs 100.5 100.2 103.1 96.8 97.2 102.9 600.7 575 Buchs 2

7. Streuli Beat 79 SVZ 100.1 100.2 99.0 100.7 99.8 100.7 600.5 573 SVZ 2

8. Hehlen Hans 36 SVZ 98.8 100.2 97.6 101.3 100.9 99.9 598.7* 572 SVZ 4

9. Baumgartner Andreas 52 Buchs 94.9 99.9 99.9 101.8 97.6 103.5 597.6 571 Buchs 3

10. Baum Thomas 65 SVZ 98.5 93.6 103.3 100.1 99.9 102.1 597.5 567 SVZ 1

11. Sandro Aeberli 97 SVZ 97.5 98.9 100.3 99.7 99.1 101.0 596.5 571 SVZ 3

12. Steiner Sabrina 95 SVZ 97.7 99.1 97.1 102.1 99.5 100.7 596.2 569 SVZ 2

13. Karl Bachofen 58 SVZ 97.2 100.4 99.4 100.4 101.9 95.9 595.2 571 SVZ 2

14. Mächler Remo 99 SVZ 103.1 101.0 93.8 95.3 98.8 101.2 593.2 566 SVZ 3

15. Häsler Peter 57 Buchs 95.3 100.4 99.6 99.7 99.3 98.9 593.2 566 Buchs 1

16. Gloor Daniel 62 Buchs 96.9 101.5 99.1 98.2 96.8 100.5 593.0 568 Buchs 3

17. Schneider Mirjam 79 Buchs 97.9 100 97.2 98.9 98.1 100.2 592.3 568 Buchs 1

18. Wyder Felix 55 SVZ 98.9 102.5 93.4 99.3 98.7 97.7 590.5 563 SVZ 3

19. Hertig Peter 66 SVZ 99.2 98.5 95.3 98.6 101.0 97.6 590.2 564 SVZ 2

20. Stirnemann Ursin 97 Buchs 96.5 98.8 96.1 98.6 98.8 98.5 587.3 561 Buchs 3

21. Steiner Heinz 62 SVZ 91.8 96.5 96.5 98.7 100.8 101.5 585.8 559 SVZ 3

22. Hitz Berta 52 Buchs 98.2 98.2 96.0 97.0 96.2 98.4 584.0 556 Buchs 1

23. Schläfli Roland 42 Buchs 98.2 96.4 99.1 98.0 96.9 95.3 583.9 558 Buchs 2

24. Mohler Luca 01 Buchs 98.7 95.8 100.7 98.4 96.0 94.3 583.9 556 Buchs 4

25. Martellato Dimitri 59 Buchs 97.1 97.8 97.0 95.3 98.5 97.5 583.2 559 Buchs 3

26. Isler Walter 42 Buchs 95.0 97.2 99.6 98.2 94.7 97.7 582.4 554 Buchs 2

27. Irminger Marcel 59 SVZ 98.8 100.7 101.0 94.1 92.7 94.7 582.0 555 SVZ 5

28. Schuler Michael 86 SVZ 94.9 96.9 93.8 94.1 92.0 98.5 570.2 545 SVZ 4

29. Bigler Sarah 03 Buchs 95.5 97.7 96.6 92.9 89.8 96.6 569.1 543 Buchs 4

30. Gloor Sven 98 Buchs 94.8 91.3 94.1 94.3 96.7 97.4 568.6 541 Buchs 4

31. Wildhaber Marino 03 Buchs 93.3 92.0 96.9 91.7 97.2 96.2 567.3 539 Buchs 4

32. Herrsche Hugo 58 Buchs 91.5 92.7 94.5 95.0 99.1 92.8 565.6 539 Buchs 1

33. Hitz Jogi 60 Buchs 95.7 97.1 94.8 82.7 95.7 95.0 561.0 533

34. Kaufmann Bruno 42 SVZ 96.4 89.9 93.9 91.7 95.5 85.9 553.3 528 SVZ 4

* aufgelegt



Gruppen Rangliste

Name Verein Gruppe
Einzel-

Total

Gruppen-

Total
Rang

Huber Caspar SVZ SVZ 1 616.9

Schnyder Reto SVZ SVZ 1 612.1

Seyfried Martin SVZ SVZ 1 609.4

Baum Thomas SVZ SVZ 1 597.5 2435.9 1.

Streuli Beat SVZ SVZ 2 600.5

Steiner Sabrina SVZ SVZ 2 596.2

Bachofen Karl SVZ SVZ 2 595.2

Hertig Peter SVZ SVZ 2 590.2 2382.1 2.

Fasler Peter Buchs Buchs 2 601.0

Brand Roland Buchs Buchs 2 600.7

Schläfli Roland Buchs Buchs 2 583.9

Isler Walter Buchs Buchs 2 582.4 2368.0 3.

Aeberli Sandro SVZ SVZ 3 596.5

Mächler Remo SVZ SVZ 3 593.2

Wyder Felix SVZ SVZ 3 590.5

Steiner Heinz SVZ SVZ 3 585.8 2366.0 4.

Baumgartner Andreas Buchs Buchs 3 597.6

Gloor Daniel Buchs Buchs 3 593.0

Stirnemann Ursin Buchs Buchs 3 587.3

Martellato Dimitri Buchs Buchs 3 583.2 2361.1 5.

Häsler Peter Buchs Buchs 1 593.2

Schneider Mirjam Buchs Buchs 1 592.3

Hitz Berta Buchs Buchs 1 584.0

Hersche Hugo Buchs Buchs 1 565.6 2335.1 6.

Gugolz Max SVZ SVZ 4 601.4

Hehlen Hans SVZ SVZ 4 598.7

Schuler Michael SVZ SVZ 4 570.2

Kaufmann Bruno SVZ SVZ 4 553.3 2323.6 7.

Mohler Luca Buchs Buchs 4 583.9

Bigler Sarah Buchs Buchs 4 569.1

Gloor Sven Buchs Buchs 4 568.6

Wildhaber Marino Buchs Buchs 4 567.3 2288.9 8.


